1
2000 Series
Full Port
2-Way
Split Body
Flanged Ball Valves
ASME Class 150
Flanged Ends

Sample Ordering Schematic
How to Order
Valve Series Port Design Size Body Material End Connections Packing/Seat Ends Handle
2000 F = Full Port 050 = 1/2" CS = Carbon Steel F1 = Class 150 FE A = PTFE/PTFE F = Class 150 FE HL = Lever (std)
075 = 3/4" S6 = Stainless Steel B = PTFE/RPTFE (std) NN - None
100 = 1" C = PTFE/C-RPTFE
150 = 1-1/2" G = Grafoil/C-RPTFE
200 = 2" J = UHMW-PE/UHMW-PE
250 = 250"
300 = 3"
400 = 4"
600 = 6"
2000F150Series/0314
2000 F 100 S6 F1 B F HL